Total market value of shares after
reduction (estimated) and compensation
resulting from the writing off of shares -

(SAR)

25,150 N/A

* The adjusted price after the return of trading (i.e. after the approval of the

Extraordinary General Assembly and the entry into force of the reduction

decision).

unitedwires.com.sa

17

It should be noted that a shareholder who owns one share of the Company in his

portfolio, such share will be written off and such shareholder will be compensated,

the table below shows the impact on the shareholder who owns up to 7 shares:

Clause (Estimated)

Shares owned before

reduction (Share(s))
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Share price before

reduction (estimated) -

SAR

25.15 25.15 25.15 25.15 25.15 25.15 25.15

Written off shares of
shares owned before
reduction (Share(s))

0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1 1.20 1.40

Remaining shares of
shares owned before
reduction (Share(s))

0.80 1.60 2.40 3.20 4 4.80 5.60

Shares owned after
reduction (Share(s))

0 1 2 3 4 4 5

Share price after
reduction (estimated) -
SAR

28.94 28.94 28.94 28.94 28.94 28.94 28.94

Market Value of shares

before reduction

(estimated) - SAR

25,150 25,150

25.15 50.30 75.45 100.60 125.75 150.90 176.05

Market Value of shares
after reduction
(estimated) - SAR
25,150 25,150

0.00 28.94 57.88 86.81 115.75 115.75 144.69

Paid amount in full  -
SAR

25.15 21.36 17.58 13.79 10.00 35.15 31.36

Compensation value
resulting from the
writing off of shares*
- in nominal value
(SAR)

2.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 14.00

Compensation value
resulting from
fractional shares
(estimated)  - in
(SAR)

23.15 17.36 11.58 5.79 0.00 23.15 17.36

* The adjusted price after the return of trading (i.e. after the approval of the Extraordinary General
Assembly and the entry into force of the reduction decision).
 Full value paid = market value of shares before reduction (estimated) - market value of shares
after reduction (estimated).
* Compensation value resulting from the writing off shares = (shares owned before the
reduction * 20% as reduction percentage) * nominal value.
 Compensation value resulting from fractional shares (estimated) = full value paid - the
amount of compensation resulting from the writing off shares.